Specifications subject to change without notice.
Housing:
Die Cast Aluminum Housing with Flush Mounting Base, Flat, Dome and Pyramid Top,
Internal Driver Tray for Easy Maintenance. ½" Coin Plugs for Conduit Entry.
Listing & Ratings:
CSA: Listed for Wet Locations, ANSI/UL 1598, 8750
IP66 Sealed LED Compartment.
Finish:

187,000 HoursL70
25°C
Order Information Example: B1PTQF1X34U4KCZSF
F
Model Optics Wattage Driver CCT Lens Color Options
F=Wide Beam
Spread
1X16=16w
1X23=23w
1X34=34w
U=120-277V
C=347V*
H=347-480V♦
*23w Model Only
♦34w Model Only
3K=3000K*
4K=4000K
*Square Models Only
C=Clear UV-Stabilized Polycarbonate
Vandal-Resistant Lens
L=SoftLED LumaLens Opal
UV-Stabilized Polycarbonate Vandal-
Resistant Lens
Z=Bronze
B=Black
C=Custom
(Consult Factory)
SF=Single Fuse*
DF=Double Fuse*
SP=Surge Protection
*120-277V Models Only.
Photometric Data
Rev. 110620
TOPR Pilar Top / Column
Top LED Light
AF33XB1PTQ = Round Flat Pillar
Top
AF33X1BPTQ = Round Dome
Pillar Top
AF33X2PTQ = Square Flat Pillar
Top
AF33X2CPTQ = Square Pyramid
Pillar Top
AF33XB1PTQF1X34U4KC &
AF33XB1BPTQF1X34U4KC Type V, Clear Lens
Grid in feet, Mounting Height = 4 ft.
AF33XB1PTQF1X34U4KL &
AF33XB1BPTQF1X34U4KL Type V, Opal Lens
Grid in feet, Mounting Height = 4 ft.
AF33XB2PTQF1X34U4KC &
AF33XB2CPTQF1X34U4KC Type V, Clear Lens
Grid in feet, Mounting Height = 4 ft.
AF33XB2PTQF1X34U4KL &
Af33XB2CPTQF1X34U4KL Type V, Opal Lens
Grid in feet, Mounting Height = 4 ft.
Specifications subject to change without notice.
187,000 HoursL70
25°C
Photometric Performance
Projected Lumen Maintenance
Rev. 081021
Wattage
(Catalog Logic)
16W
(1X16)
23W
(1X23)
34W
(1X34)
Input Watts 17.7W 24.8W 37.2W
Optic CCT Delivered Lumens
3000K - - -
4000K 1,525 2,135 3,202